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Exhibit 5 

Text of the Proposed Rule Change 

Underlining indicates additions; [Brackets] indicate deletion. 

 
Schedule of Fees 

 

 Amount Billable Unit Frequency Notes 

 
 
 
Access Services 
 
 
 
Network Fees 
●     Dedicated Line connection: T-1 and Smaller 
●     Dedicated Line connection: T-3 
●     Ethernet/Managed Service Provider 
 
 
 
 
●     Order Routing Service 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$300.00 
$1,500.00 

$100.00  
$250.00 
$500.00 

 
$4,000.00 

$100.00 
 
 
 

 
*     *     * 

 
 
 

*     *     * 
  
 
Line 
Line 
1-10 Megabits 
11-100 Megabits 
101 Megabits – 1 
Gigabit 
10 Gigabits 
Line 
 
 
 

*     *     * 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Monthly 
Monthly 
Monthly 
Monthly 
 
Monthly 
Monthly 
Monthly 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
Fees are charged per connection. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


