Exhibit 5 Text of the Proposed Rule Change Underlining indicates additions; [Brackets] indicate deletion.

		Schedule of Fees			
	Amount Billab	le Unit Frequency	y Note	s	
		* * *			
Access Services					
		* * *			
Network Fees					
 Dedicated Line connection: T-1 and 			Monthly		
Dedicated Line connection: T-3	\$1,500.00		Monthly	– 1 1 <i>– –</i>	
Ethernet/Managed Service Provider		0	Monthly	Fees are charged per connection.	
	\$250.00 \$500.00	0	Monthly		
	\$500.00	Gigabit	Monthly		
	\$4,000.00		Monthly		
Order Routing Service	\$100.00		Monthly		

* * *